1 31 DANIEJARQUE VALLS
2 35  JOSE MIGUEL SANZ FERRER

3 81  ALFONSO LOPEZ SANCHO

4 83  RAFAEL SORRIBAS MARTI

5 37  JOSE ALBERTO GIJON OLIVER

6 19  DANIEL SIMON GONI

7 58  ANGEL ANTOLIN HERRERO

8 34  JOSE LUIS MATOSAS MOLES

9 72 MARIO PEREZ SANZ

10 85  OSCAR PONZ EGEA

11 101  DAVID MARCO GUTIERREZ

12 71  RAFAEL PAYAN DE TEJADA ALONSO

Cronometraje Oficial:
www.inmeta.es

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
LICENCIA DE UN DiA
LICENCIA DE UN DiA
TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
LICENCIA DE UN DiA
LICENCIA DE UN DIA
LICENCIA DE UN DiA
LICENCIA DE UN DIA

Organiza:
TA Tragamillas Alcahiz

ABSM
ViM
ABSM
ViM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ViM
ABSM
ViM
ABSM
ABSM

P

alcafiz

10
18
25
43
32
41
55
61
57
64
67
69

r - - - - - - - - -

XVIIl Copa
Aragonesa de

0:20:10
0:20:51
0:21:37
0:23:01
0:22:07
0:22:50
0:23:57
0:24:21
0:24:05
0:24:33
0:24:53
0:24:57

3er Trofeo

3:40 9
3:47 15
3:55 31
4:11 26
4:01 35
4:09 45
4:21 37
4:25 52
4:22 54
4:27 62
4:31 70
4:32 78

Juez Arbitro:

0:51:47
0:54:14
0:58:01
0:56:39
0:59:15
1:00:48
0:59:38
1:02:25
1:03:10
1:04:31
1:07:54
1:10:01

23,2
22,1
20,7
21,2
20,3
19,7
20,1
19,2
19,0
18,6
17,7
17,1

frdgd Millcas, Duatlén Cros TV EIALL Pedro Jarabo TRIATL®N

13
12
20
57
50
42
60
43

75
84
48

3:27 01:21:19
3:27 01:24:27
3:36 01:29:22
4:11 01:31:01
4:06 01:32:28
4:01 01:34:31
4:13 01:35:00
4:01 01:37:38
4:15 01:38:45
4:33 01:41:23
4:53 01:45:59
4:05 01:46:02

GOBIERNO \P: No presentado
§DE ARAGON NF: No finaliza

DSQ: Descalificado

0:00:00
0:03:07
0:08:03
0:09:42
0:11:09
0:13:12
0:13:41
0:16:19
0:17:25
0:20:03
0:24:40
0:24:42
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